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	Expedition Notification Form & Assessor Request Form (2019)

	What? This is for Bronze & Silver qualifying expeditions only. Gold expeditions should use a Green form.

When? Two weeks before a practice. Six weeks before a qualifying venture. 
NAN: This form contains the same information and can be used for Nights Away Notification.

	Scout District
	
	Unit Name
	

	Permit Holder
	
	Telephone
	

	Email
	

	Supervisor(s)
	Responsible for the safety of the group and in the expedition area. 


	Start Date
	
	End Date
	

	Level
	
	No of teams
	
	Add additional teams on page 2

	Mode of Travel
	
	No of adults
	
	Minimum 2 adults as per POR

	Location
	Name & Postcode of site or Grid Ref ie: sa 999 123
	Date

	Start point
	
	

	Campsite 1
	
	

	Campsite 2
	
	

	Finish Point
	
	


	
	Day 1
	Day 2
	Day 3

	Travel time
	
	
	

	Explore time
	
	
	


	Assessor name
	
	Accreditation No
	

	OR DofE Network name
	
	e.g. New Forest Assessor Network

	OR Assessor request
	
	Please put an X here if you would like a Scout assessor

	Please note that you should allow £55 for Bronze/£70 for Silver as a guide for assessor expenses

	No
	Participant Name                 Team Name
	EDofE Number
	Practice Venture completed (Date & Area)

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	Please note that we suggest a minimum of 5 per team in case someone drops out. If you have space, we can advertise for additional team members. Please note if the person listed is not under assessment, e.g. using the expedition for the Platinum/Diamond Chief Scout’s Award only. 

	

	EDofE
	Please note all qualifying expeditions must be logged on eDofE for approval to be given, please log teams details on edofe from information on form. If you need help ask.


	

	Variations needed (if any)
	

	In touch details
	

	Signed (type name)
	
	Date
	

	Expedition Approved
	
	Notification no
	BS/EXP/19/


	Additional Teams


TEAM 2:

	  Level
	
	Mode of Travel
	

	Location
	Name & Postcode of site or Grid Ref ie: sa 999 123
	Date

	Start point
	
	

	Campsite 1
	
	

	Campsite 2
	
	

	Finish Point
	
	

	
	Day 1
	Day 2
	Day 3

	Travel time
	
	
	

	Explore time
	
	
	

	Assessor name
	
	Accreditation No
	

	OR DofE Network name
	
	e.g. New Forest Assessor Network


	No
	Participant Name                 Team Name
	EDofE Number
	Practice Venture completed (Date & Area)

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	Notification no
	BS/EXP/19/


TEAM 3:

	  Level
	
	Mode of Travel
	

	Location
	Name & Postcode of site or Grid Ref ie: sa 999 123
	Date

	Start point
	
	

	Campsite 1
	
	

	Campsite 2
	
	

	Finish Point
	
	

	
	Day 1
	Day 2
	Day 3

	Travel time
	
	
	

	Explore time
	
	
	

	Assessor name
	
	Accreditation No
	

	OR DofE Network name
	
	e.g. New Forest Assessor Network


	No
	Participant Name                 Team Name
	EDofE Number
	Practice Venture completed (Date & Area)

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	Notification no
	BS/EXP/19/
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